Part A: Campaign Financial Return



2 of 12

	nnwannwi highakwik ወኖቃኒ ይዓፈቃጋር ሆኑ ዓር
Constituency: TUNUNIQ	Election Day: SEP 12/11
Candidate's name:	Financial Agent's name:
BRANDY KANAYUK	KENT DRISCOLL
Mailing Address: By 73	Mailing Address: 11 035
Community: Tawit	Community: la alunt
Postal Code: XO ADITO	Postal Code: XOAO ITO
Summary of Contributions	
 Named contributions 	\$ 702.53
2. Anonymous contributions (\$100.00	or less) \$
3. Goods and services	\$
4. Candidate's personal \$\$ used, NO	Treimbursed \$
5. Total contributions (Add lines 1	+2+3+4) \$ 702.53
Summary of Expenses	
6. Ads & Signs	\$ 756.68
7. Salaries & Allowances	\$
8. Office rent & utilities	\$
9. Travel	\$
10. Childcare & disability	\$
11. Other	\$ 234.42
12. Total expenses (Add 6 + 7 + 8 + 9	+ 10 + 11) \$ 991,10
Total Campaign Contributions (line 5)	\$702.53
Total Campaign Expenses (line 12)	\$ 991.10
Surplus or (Deficit): Contributions minus	Expenses $$(288.57)$

White: CEO Yellow: Candidate Pink: Financial Agent

Surplus: Check 🗹 one box below to show what you did	with the surplus.
Government of Nunavut. Attach the cheque or mon 'Consolidated Revenue Fund Nunavut'.	ney order. Make it out t
Charitable organization. Attach the receipt, made The group must be on the Elections Nunavut list of	• •
The Financial Agent prepared this Financial Retursubmit it, as the <i>Nunavut Elections Act</i> requires	more than the second se
I solemnly declare that I reviewed this financial return and that it is accurate and complete; it contains no false or misleading information. I declare this knowing that it has the same force and effect as if I made an oath under the <i>Nunavut Evidence Act</i> .	I solemnly declare that I reviewed this financial return and that it is accurate and complete; it contains no false or misleading information. I declare this knowing that it has the same force and effect as if I made an oath under the <i>Nunavut Evidence Act</i> .
At (community): Iqaluit	At (community): Iqaluit
Date: November 8, 2011	Date: Nov8, 2011
Candidate's signature:	Financial Agent's signature:
Brandy Kananguk	JULIOUS

Signature - Commissioner of Oaths, Justice of the Peace, Notary Public or RCMP: Signature - Commissioner of Oaths, Justice of the Peace, Notary Public or RCMP:

Siobhan Arnadsiag-Murphy Lawyer-Government of Nanavut term not expire

3912

Part B: Campaign Financial Return

Contributor's name. Write 'Anonymous' or 'Gathering' where applicable.	Contributor's address. If 'Anonymous' or Gathering' write N/A.	Amount: Named contributor	Tax receipt number for named contributor	Amount: Anonymous or Gathering	Amount: Anonymous sent to CEO or returned
Rivers		100	1096		
Hollis		500	1097		
Hollis Driscoll		102.53	1098		
	,			4	
	Subtotals	\$ 702,53 Transfer to Part A Line 1		\$ Transfer to Part A Line 2	\$

١	The above is an accurate and complete record of all financial contributions we received for this candidate's
ļ	campaign, It contains no false or misleading information.
į	
î	
	Financial agent's signature Candidate's signature

White: CEO

Yellow: Candidate

Pink: Financial Agent

5 of 12

Part B: Campaign Financial Return



Part B: Campaign Expenses. Attach all receipts.

	±		Am	ount of e	ach expe	nse			\
Name of Supplier	Invoice or Receipt Number	Ads & Signs	Salaries & allowances	Office rent & utilities	Travel	Childcare & Disability	Other	Cheque Number	Petty Cash Used
Part B: Goods and Services	-							_	-
Part B: Candidate's personal \$\$	Attached							_	-
Akhaliah	Slip#	18900							
	67463782	69,83							
Canadien north The Source	077165	343.31							
Pond Inlet	2206957	955					9.42		
		65.97							
FACEBOOK GOOGLE NORTHERN	4717	88.57							
NORTHERN	22668				-		22500		

White: CEO Yellow: Candidate Pink: Financial Agent 10 of 12

Part B: Campaign Financial Return

	<u>.</u>		A	nount of	each exp	ense			
Name of Supplier	Invoice or Receipt Number	Ads & Signs	Salaries & allowances	Office rent & utilities	Travel	Childcare & Disability	Other	Cheque Number	Petty Cash Used
	Subtotals	\$7568	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$23442		
	-	Transfer to Part A Line 6	ł	to Part A	Transfer to Part A Line 9		Transfer to Part A Line 11		

The norte is an accurate and complete record of an	campaign expenses, including unpaid expenses. It contains no
false or misleading information.	
119/11/11/11/11/11	
Moment	* Brandy Kanay &
Financial agent's signature	Candidate's signature
	contract & z signature

White: CEO Yellow: Condidate Pink: Financial Agent 11 of 12



Record of Tax Receipts

The financial agent completes and signs this form when they first get the tax receipts.

Constituency: IUHUHIG	Candidate: BRANDY KANA VOUC			
Serial Numbers of Tax Receipts				
From: 1096	To: // (1) well newed as negative to the second of the sec			
1/06	11/0 returned st.			
	·			
	·			

I am the financial agent for an official candidate – Elections Nunavut accepted the declaration of candidacy. I received the tax receipts listed above. I know I must use them according to Nunavut's laws and send them all to Elections Nunavut with the financial return – before the end of the post election period.

Financial Agent's signature

Date: 2011 / 08 / 12

Year / Month / Day

The RO gives one copy to the financial agent and faxes one copy to the CEO. Toll-free fax: 1.800.269.1125

Original: CEO Copy: RO Copy: Financial Agent

Canarctic Graphics Ltd. (867) 873-5924

Date Contribution	Full Name of Contributory Margaret Holl	10		
Received Day Month Year	Mailing Address + 1111			
Pate Possible Possible	Name of Financial Agent	Name of Candidate		No. 1097
Date Receipt Issued Day Month Year	CONSTITUENCY	ELECTION DAY Day Month Year		T031
	SIGNATURE OF FINANCIAL AGENT		Г	Amount Received

ELECTIONS NUNAN ALSI GONO NUNAN NIGUAR NIGUAR
Date Contril

Sum of

NUNAVUT ELECTIONS ACT

Receipt for a contribution to a candidate at an election of a member to serve in the Legislative Assembly of Nunavut.

Date Contribution Received	Full Name of Contributor	
Bay Month Year	Mailing Address Name of Financial Agent	General NV
Date Receipt Issued	Ker Lusoll	Name of Candidate
Day Month Year	CONSTITUENCY	ELECTION DAY Day Month Year
	SIGNATURE OF FINANCIAL AGENT	Chall .

No. 1098

L	balana.	0.000	lecei	veu	
			1000		1524100
1000		100	gardeny .	and the same	Landing.

100 dollars

2nd COPY - CHIEF ELECTORAL OFFICER

Shipper's Name and Address Nom et adresse de l'expéditeur Akhaliak Office PO Box 1569	Shipper's Account Number Numero de compte de l'expéditeur Prod. & SUANTIMESEW	Not negotiable / Non négociable Air Waybill Lettre de transport aérien North Issued by / Émise par 300, 5201 50th Ave
Iqaluit, NU XOA Paul Murphy 867	979-7884	Yellowknife, NT X1A 3 Canada Copies 1, 2 and 3 of this Air Waybill are originals and have the same validity Les exemplaires 1, 2 et 3 de cette lettre de transport aérien sont originaux et ont la même validité
Consignee's Name and Address Nom et adresse du destinataire Kent Dristoll	Consignee's Account Number Numéro de compte du destinataire	It is agreed that the goods described herein are accepted for carriage in apparent good order and condition (except as noted) and SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT ON THE REVERSE HEREOF ALL GOODS MAY BE CARRIED BY ANY OTHER MEANS INCLUDING ROAD OR ANY OTHER CARRIER UNLESS SPECIFIC CONTRARY INSTRUCTIONS ARE GIVEN HEREON BY THE SHIPPER, AND SHIPPER AGREES THAT THE SHIPMENT MAY BE CARRIED VIA INTERIMEDIATE STOPPING PLACES WHICH THE CARRIER DEEMS APPROPRIATE. THE SHIPPER'S ATTENTION IS DRAWN TO THE NOTICE CONCERNING CARRIER'S LIMITATION OF LIABILITY.
oond inlet, nu	Ad Coost di Propostoji Amellov	Ill est convenu que les marchandises décrites dans le présent document sont acceptées pour le transport en bon état apparent (sauf anotation contraire à que le transport est SOUMIS AUX CONDITIONS DU CONTRAT CUI FIGURENT AU VERSO. LES MARCHANDISES PEUVENT ÉTRE TRANSPORTIÉES PAR TOUT AUTRE MOYEN Y COMPRIS PAR ROUTE OU PAR TOUT AUTRE TRANSPORTIEUR MOINS QUE DES INSTRUCTIONS CONTRAIRES PRÉSIESS, À CE SULET NE SOIENT DONNÉES PAR L'EXPÉDITEUR L'ATTENTION DE L'EXPÉDITEUR EST ATTIRÉE SUR L'AVIS CONCERNANT LA LIMITATION DE RESPONSABILITE DU TRANSPORTEUR. Accounting information / Renseignements comptables
	o o o ogunt cu vanspored (manadi	Acc. #: Y10100CW Pond Inlet Cash Account Pond Inlet.NU
Agent's IATA Code / Code IATA de l'agent Airport of Departure (Address of first Carrier) and R	Account Number / Numéro de compte	Canada
Aéroport de départ (Adresse du premier transportei	ur) et itinéraire demandé	Par Currency CHGS WT/Podes-Val Other / Autos Other
Airport of Destination / Aéroport de destination) Handling Information / Renseignements pour le trait	Vol. / Date Réservé au transporteur/ Vol. / Da	tate Amount of Insurance Montant de l'assurance INSURANCE : il Carrier offers insurance and such insurance air figures in box marked "Amount of the conditions" thefeof, indicate amount to be insured in ligures in box marked "Amount of the conditions" the leafung of the conditions in the leafung of the conditions in the leafung of the conditions in the leafung of the last of
an aming mornation / reinsegnenens pour le nai	erieni de (expeditor)	SCI
Nombre de colis Poids brut Comm	/ Classif. du tarif codity Item No. tricie de chandise Chargeable Weight Poids de taxation Chargeable	General Nature and Quantity of Goods (Including Dimensions or Volume) Nature et quantité des marchandises (y compris dimensions ou volume)
L H M GCR	_00_ L MIN	50.00 Posters 5 DIMS 16x12x1IN (bulk)
Prepaid / Port payé / Weight Charge / Taxtion		
Valuation charge / Taxation Tax / Taxe)		nada Charge 2.50 Fuel Surcharge Service Tax 3.33
O Total other Charges Due Agent / Total des	contains dange according to the	that the particulars on the face hereof are correct and that insofar as any part of the consignmen rous goods, such part is properly described by name and is in proper condition for carriage by all applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations.
* Total other Charges Due Carrier / Total des au	très frais dûs au transporteur / Lexpediteur cert / partie quelconq dénommée et bl	ifie que les indications portées sur le présent document sont exactes et que dans la mesure où une ue de l'expédition contient des marchandises dangereuses, cette partie d'expédition est correctemen en préparée pour le transport par air conformément à la réglementation applicable.
Total prepaid / Total port payé /	Total collect / Total port dû /	Signature of Shipper or his Agent / Signature de l'expéditeur ou de son agent
(ious propate) (pai por paye		

WORK ORDER

Akhaliak Promotional Products & Printing Services PO Box 1359, Iqaluit, NU X0A 0H0

DATE: 08/30/11

Contact: Kent Driscoll	IOB	Printing
	,00	Photo Copying
Company Name:		Black/White
Box# Pondinlet		Colour
Iqaluit/Other/Postal Code:		Stapled
Phone: 867-975-9263		Bound
Email Address:		Hole Punch Laminate
DESCRIPTION		
	Company Name: Box # Pond inlet Iqaluit/Other/Postal Code: Phone: 867-975-9263 Email Address:	Company Name: Box # Pand inlet Iqaluit/Other/Postal Code: Phone: 867-975-9263 Email Address:

QTY	DESCRIPTION
	Make 30 Copies of each "TPEG"
	on \$8 8 8 x 11 20 kB Paper in color
	Brandy-Mauve English
	WLW. Poster English
	Brandy-Maure- INDEXTITUT
	ULLI Poster Inouthitut
	Send Via Canadian North counter to counter
Quantity	Ready for Invoicing
	Black/White 20lb.bond 24lb bond Other
	Colour 20lb.bond 24lb bond Other
	Cover Colour Black/White Type of Paper
	Bindings Coil Twin Loop Comb
	Cutting Hole Punching
1 mark 1	Laminating 1mil3mil5mil

Paidwith Mastercard.

Pond Inlet General Delivery Pond Inlet, NU

Date:08/29/2011

11:42

Cash Received

Prepaid Mastercard Liabilit \$225.00

Cash

\$225.00

Oper.:528007

Store#:528 Inv#:903-00121717 Trans#:22668

Thank you When you LIKE our Northern / NorthMart Facebook page you'll automatically be

entered to WIN a \$500 Store Gift Card! Visit facebook.com/northernstores

THESOURCE CIRCUIT CITY STORE #23 T328 192 THE QUEEN E WAY

IQALUIT NUNAVUT XOA-OHO 867-979-4233 GST# 868555194

08-26-2011 14:11 REG MC#01 **(**077165 CO1

THE SOURCE \$65.99 T 1 \$175.99 T 1 **VENTURES** \$49.99 **VENTURES** T1 \$34.99 **VENTURES** T 1

> \$16.35 GST \$343.31 TL DEBIT \$343.31

THANK YOU PLEASE PETATA

8000008000 E875057C809D36A4

APPROVED

AUTH# 003553

00-001

THANK YOU

CARDHOLDER COPY

Cashier: 789

Station: 2

Store: 10

four cashier today was Mary

Thank you Qujannamik Nutrition worth Canada brought to you by ing dy

Toonoonik-Sahoonik Co-operative Ltd

Phone 867-899-5100 Pond Inlet, Numavu GST# 105315832R Fax 867-899-87

/2011-09-03 17:49:35 [x#2206957

Member: 9999 Non Member

Available: 0.00

RICH FLA

2,99 G 2,99 G 2,59 G 17,53 G

Subtotal GST

Set up an aut.

The financial agent completes this form after they se up the account. Sign the form and fax it to the CEO.

Constituency:	Tununiq
Candidate's Name:	Brandy Kanayuk

The name of the bank or other place that has the account:

First Nations Bank - Iqaluit

The account is called:

Kent Driscoll: Financial Agent for Brandy Kanayuk for MLA

The account number is:

44395001093

Bank Statement is required



Tel: 1-866-222-3456 TTY: 1-800-361-1180

TDCDA11100_8872970_004 E D 04439 18816

BRANDY KANAYUK CAMPAIGN ACCOUNT KENT WILLIAM DRISCOLL, OFFICIAL AGENT 1088B BULDING APT 204 PO BOX 11035 IQALUIT NU X0A 1H0

√- Stateme	ent of Account
Branch No.	Account No.
4439	4439-5001093

Account Type	
BUSINESS CHEQUING	
ACCOUNT - CAD COMMUNITY PLAN	
001111111111111	

Sta	temen	(Fro	m+To	829m.
SEP	30/11	<u>- oc</u>	T 31/1	1
	Page	1 of	1	

			<u> </u>	
DESCRIPTION	CHEQUE/DEBIT	Molecto Strickets in the	DATE	
BALANCE FORWARD COMM PLAN FEE	1.95		SEP30 OCT31	9.70 7.75
7.7				
	•			
O CHQS ENCLOSED NEXT	STATEMENT DATE IS	NOV 30/11	Valerus (No.
MONTHLY AVER. CR. BAL. MONTHLY MIN. BAL.		\$9.63 \$7.75	Credits	
DEP CONTENT- CASH 0	ITEMS 0	₹7.75 UNC BATCH O	B 9	
		****	Debits	1 1 1.95

	_		
	-		
	-		
70-2-4-42	·		
lease ensu	ure that y	report in writing any errors or irregularities found within this statement within 30 days of the statement date. If you do not, the statement of account	t shall

Accounts issued by: THE TORONTO-DOMINION BANK

be conclusively deemed correct except for any amount credited to the account in error.



View alerts »

1-3 of 3

kentofthenorth@hotmail.com | Announcements (1) | Help | Sign out

Customer ID: 146-500-4717

Home Opportunities Campaigns Reporting and Tools My account Billing All time Customize modules | Send feedback Aug 13, 2011 - Oct 10, 2011 All campaigns Primary metric Clicks Compare to Nothing Clicks Impr. CTR Avg. CPC Cost 31 19,834 0.16% \$2.86 \$88.57 Performance graph Alerts and announcements (3) Your ads aren't running You have no valid forms of payment available for automatic charging. Tell us what you think!

(0)	Good quality but low traffic (0)					ords	Keywords below first page bid (3)
			Management of the same of the	1 - 97 - 1 1 1 Hole - 2/10 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2			No matching keywords.
	١	No matc	hing ke	ywords.			All room active becomes (0)
							All non-active keywords (0)
	All ena	bled k	eyword	ds (20)			No matching keywords.
Key	word	Clicks	Cost	CTR	Impr.	Conv (1/click	to malering regulation.
edu	cation	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	(
Nun	avut	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	(
MLA	4	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	Ć	
Elec	etion	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	(
Pon Inlet		0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	(
View s	aved filter	· »		1	5 of 20		

Reporting is not real-time. Clicks and impressions received in the last three hours may not be included here.

There is a 24-hour delay in conversion tracking reporting.

Important: Your actual cost-per-acquisition (CPA) depends on factors outside Google's control, so your actual CPA may exceed the maximum CPA you specify or differ from the target CPA you specify.

Time zone for all dates and times:(GMT-05:00) Eastern Time - Iqaluit. Learn more

© 2011 Google | AdWords Home | Editorial Guidelines | Privacy Policy

[☑] Make this my starting page. Learn more

Ads and Pages

View Advertising Report

Export Report (.csv) Generate Another Report Schedule this Report

Account

Kent Driscoll

Report Type Advertising Performance Summarize By Ad

Filter

Brandy Kanayuk for MLA

Date Range

8/1/2011 - 10/7/2011

Campaigns & Ads

Pages

Reports

Scheduled Reports

Settings

Billing Creative Library Learn More

Time Summary

Monthly

\$65.97

\$0.25

Date ?	Campaign?	Ad Name	Impressions ?	Clicks ?	CTR ?	CPC ?	CPM ?	Spent ?
Aug 2011	My Ads	Brandy Kanayuk for MLA	263,439	268	0.102%	0.25	0.25	65.97
Sep 2011	My Ads	Brandy Kanayuk for MLA	0	0	0.000%	0	0	0.00
Oct 2011	My Ads	Brandy Kanayuk for MLA	0	0	0.000%	0	0	0.00

Facebook © 2011 · English (US)

About · Advertising · Create a Page · Developers · Careers · Privacy · Terms · Help